Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC Rot-Weil3 Aplerbeck (3021306)
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Anlage
Schweizer Allee 30, 44287 Dortmund
T0231/4477 80 F 02 31/4 44 06 69 tcrva@aol.com

Sportwart/in
Grundmann, Harald
T 01729510615 grundmannh@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Schelkmann, Carsten
T 01783440184 carsten.schelkmann@gmail.com
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Juniorinnen U12 2er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Merle Stiegler

m 015778998954; merle.stiegler@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Drew, Kirana
Kwiatkowski, Rieke
Bernard, Lenja
Bogdanova, Xenia
Werner, Alissa
Fischer, Katharina
Petrenko, Elise
Bakshaeva, Margarita
Méonig, Antonia

10 Lingeswaran, Thuvaaraka
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ID-Nr.

21206551
21206637
21208335
21306111
21404373
21404376
21403032
21408006
21309482
21208336
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LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,4

LK24,0
LK24,8
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